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Summer 2020 Academic Calendar*

Events Dates
First Day of Classes Monday, May 18, 2020
Memorial Day - No Classes; College Closed Monday, May 25, 2020
Last Day to Add a Course without
Signatures _ Friday, May 29, 2020
Last Day to Dropp without a W (5:00 p.m.
CT)
Census Date Friday, May 29, 2020
Midterm Grade Period Thursday, June 18, 2020 thru Wednesday, June 24, 2020
Midterm Grades Due (5:00 p.m. CT) Tuesday, October 8, 2019
Last Day to Submit Change of Grades for
Wednesday, June 24, 2020
Fall Semester Incompletes (5:00 p.m. CT) Y
Ind d Day Ob d- No Cl ;
ndependence Day Observed- No Classes; Friday, July 3, 2020
College Closed
Last Day to Withdraw from Courses
(Individual or Complete) (5:00 p.m. CT) Tuesday, July 14, 2020
(67%)
Final Exam Period Saturday, August 1, 2020 thru Friday, August 7, 2020

Degree Conferral Date
Final Grades Due
*All dates subject to change.

Friday, August 7, 2020
Thursday, August 13, 2020




